
配膳車

型式
外形寸法（ｍｍ）

膳数 段数 棚ピッチ 
（mm）

本体重量 
（ｋｇ）間口 奥行 高さ

JCSL24   952 870 1169 24 6 121 57
JCSB30 1297 870 1196 30 5 136 68
JCSB36 1297 870 1196 36 6 121 72
JCSB42 1297 870 1334 42 7 121 78
JCSB48 1297 870 1610 48 8 136 86
JCSB54 1297 870 1610 54 9 121 89

1191（天板外寸）
1043（間口有効内寸）

1297（バンパー外寸）
96
0

16
10

13
6

13
6

JCSB48

23


